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2021 Arabian Horse Hippology Contest
Results

AHA would like to thank the 7 teams and nearly 25 Individuals who participated in the Arabian
Horse Foundation Hippology Contest in Tulsa, OK. We'd also like to sincerely thank the
sponsors, volunteers, and staff members who make this contest possible year after year. For
more information, please explore the website or contact youth@arabianhorses.org.

Individual Written

Rank Contestant Team Score
Mackenzie Weber Colorado 4-H - Boulder County 174

2 Madeline Brendemuhl Minnesota 4-H - Clay McLeod County 168

3 Sequoia Stark Colorado 4-H - Boulder County 168

4 Rhiannan Amerud Minnesota 4-H - Isanti County 156

5 Talisa Thomas Minnesota 4-H - Isanti County 152

Individual Stations

Rank Contestant Team Score
Mackenzie Weber Colorado 4-H - Boulder County 186

2 Tayler Jutz Minnesota 4-H - Clay McLeod County 174

3 Sophie Bruse Wyoming 4-H - Campbell County 164

4 Madeline Brendemuhl Minnesota 4-H Clay McLeod County 162

5 Joseph Schmid Colorado 4-H - Boulder County 158

Team Written

Rank Team Score
1 Colorado 4-H - Boulder County 486
2 Minnesota 4-H - Isenti County 456
3 Minnesota 4-H - Clay McLeod County 440
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Rank

Class

Team

Team Stations

Colorado 4-H - Boulder County

Minnesota 4-H - Clay McLeod County

Minnesota 4-H - Isanti County

Team

Team Problem

Colorado 4-H - Boulder County

Minnesota 4-H - Isanti County

Minnesota 4-H - Clay McLeod County

HA Western Pleasure ATR
Hunter Pleasure Open

Purebred Performance Geldings

HA Performance Mares

Rank
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Rank

Contestant

Malana Olson

Ceclilia Guenther

Talisa Thomas

Olivia Demoret

Kaitlyn Snyder

Team

Official Placing

Individual Judging

Team

Minnesota 4-H - Isanti County
Ohio FFA - Talawanda/Butler Tech
Minnesota 4-H - Isanti County
Ohio FFA - Talawanda/Butler Tech
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell County

Team Judging

Minnesota 4-H - Isanti County
Ohio FFA - Talawanda/Butler Tech
Wyoming 4-H - Campbell County
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Placing
4-2-1-3
2-3-1-4
2-4-3-1
1-3-4-2

Score

494

462

448

Score

185

173

155
Cuts
2-3-4
4-1-1
2-3-6
1-5-2

Score
195
191
190
190
185

Score
556
546
532
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High Individual Overall

Rank Contestant Team Score
1 Mackenzie Weber Colorado 4-H - Boulder County 535
2 Madeline Brendemuhl Minnesota 4-H - Clay McLeod County 507
3 Talisa Thomas Minnesota 4-H - Isanti County 492
4 Tayler Jutz Minnesota 4-H - Clay McLeod County 488
5 Sequoia Stark Colorado 4-H - Boulder County 484

High Team Overall

Rank Team Score
1 Colorado 4-H - Boulder County 1688
2 Minnesota 4-H Isanti County 1633
3 Minnesota 4-H - Clay McLeod County 1581
4 Ohio FFA - Talawanda/Butler Tech 1498
5 Wyoming 4-H - Campbell County 1467
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