

# **2021 Arabian Horse Hippology Contest Results**

AHA would like to thank the 7 teams and nearly 25 Individuals who participated in the Arabian Horse Foundation Hippology Contest in Tulsa, OK. We'd also like to sincerely thank the sponsors, volunteers, and staff members who make this contest possible year after year. For more information, please explore the website or contact youth@arabianhorses.org.

#### **Individual Written**

Rank	Contestant	Team	Score
1	Mackenzie Weber	Colorado 4-H - Boulder County	174
2	Madeline Brendemuhl	Minnesota 4-H - Clay McLeod County	168
3	Sequoia Stark	Colorado 4-H - Boulder County	168
4	Rhiannan Amerud	Minnesota 4-H - Isanti County	156
5	Talisa Thomas	Minnesota 4-H - Isanti County	152

#### **Individual Stations**

Rank	Contestant	Team	Score
1	Mackenzie Weber	Colorado 4-H - Boulder County	186
2	Tayler Jutz	Minnesota 4-H - Clay McLeod County	174
3	Sophie Bruse	Wyoming 4-H - Campbell County	164
4	Madeline Brendemuhl	Minnesota 4-H Clay McLeod County	162
5	Joseph Schmid	Colorado 4-H - Boulder County	158

#### **Team Written**

Rank	Team	Score
1	Colorado 4-H - Boulder County	486
2	Minnesota 4-H - Isenti County	456
3	Minnesota 4-H - Clay McLeod County	440





#### **Team Stations**

Rank	Team	Score
1	Colorado 4-H - Boulder County	494
2	Minnesota 4-H - Clay McLeod County	462
3	Minnesota 4-H - Isanti County	448

#### **Team Problem**

Rank	Team	Score
1	Colorado 4-H - Boulder County	185
2	Minnesota 4-H - Isanti County	173
3	Minnesota 4-H - Clay McLeod County	155

## Official Placing

Class	Placing	Cuts
HA Western Pleasure ATR	4-2-1-3	2-3-4
Hunter Pleasure Open	2-3-1-4	4-1-1
Purebred Performance Geldings	2-4-3-1	2-3-6
HA Performance Mares	1-3-4-2	1-5-2

# **Individual Judging**

Rank	Contestant	Team	Score
1	Malana Olson	Minnesota 4-H - Isanti County	195
2	Ceclilia Guenther	Ohio FFA - Talawanda/Butler Tech	191
3	Talisa Thomas	Minnesota 4-H - Isanti County	190
4	Olivia Demoret	Ohio FFA - Talawanda/Butler Tech	190
5	Kaitlyn Snyder	Wyoming 4-H - Campbell County	185

## **Team Judging**

Rank	Team	Score
1	Minnesota 4-H - Isanti County	556
2	Ohio FFA - Talawanda/Butler Tech	546
3	Wyoming 4-H - Campbell County	532





# **High Individual Overall**

Rank	Contestant	Team	Score
1	Mackenzie Weber	Colorado 4-H - Boulder County	535
2	Madeline Brendemuhl	Minnesota 4-H - Clay McLeod County	507
3	Talisa Thomas	Minnesota 4-H - Isanti County	492
4	Tayler Jutz	Minnesota 4-H - Clay McLeod County	488
5	Sequoia Stark	Colorado 4-H - Boulder County	484

## **High Team Overall**

Rank	Team	Score
1	Colorado 4-H - Boulder County	1688
2	Minnesota 4-H Isanti County	1633
3	Minnesota 4-H - Clay McLeod County	1581
4	Ohio FFA - Talawanda/Butler Tech	1498
5	Wyoming 4-H - Campbell County	1467